

b
C.A.No. 3348 OF 1997

ITEM No.110(MM-1)

Court No.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3348 of 1997

IRSHAD AHMED & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SULTAN AHMAD & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 20/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N.AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Ms.Monica Bapna,Adv.
Ms.Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.T.N.Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.
Put up after four weeks.

(Kanwal Singh)
COURT MASTER AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)