

|  
C.A.No. 3348 OF 1997  
ITEM NO.105COURT NO.11 SECTION-XI  
(MENTIONED)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3348 OF 1997

IRSHAD AHMED & ORS.

.....  
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

SULTAN AHMAD & ORS.

.....  
RESPONDENT(S)

(With Office Report)

Date : 20/04/2004 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants submits that one of the respondents has died and an application for substitution of the L.Rs. has to be filed. Stand out for six weeks.

(A.S. BISHT) (S. MALKANI)  
COURT MASTER ASSISTANT REGISTRAR